
1. Summary
Meeting title SIFCH Bridging Consultant RFP#7593 Pre-Proposal Meeting
Attended 99
Start time 1/18/23, 10:58:17 AM
End time 1/19/23, 5:07:43 PM
Meeting duration 6h 9m 27s
Average attendance time 1h 31s

2. Participants
Name First join Last leave In-meeting Email Participant  Role
Whitbeck, Kelly 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  59m 54s KWhitbec@dasny.org KWhitbec@Organizer
Bohl, Kelsey 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  59m 3s KBohl@dasny.org KBohl@da Organizer
Martin, Jack 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  58m 10s JMartin@dasny.org JMartin@dPresenter
Stabulas, Michael 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  55m 27s MStabula@dasny.org MStabula@Presenter
Cohen, Jerrold 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  56m 37s JCohen@dasny.org JCohen@d Attendee
Juliet Sohn 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  56m 34s jsohn@nycourts.gov jsohn@nycAttendee
William Clark 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  52m 56s wclark@nycourts.gov wclark@nyPresenter
Mikrut, Barbara 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  47m 45s BMikrut@cityhall.nyc.gov BMikrut@cPresenter
Eugene Hurley 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  44m 33s ehurley@nycourts.gov ehurley@nPresenter
Anthony Alduino 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  43m 25s anthony.alduino@bravoinc.co anthony.al Attendee
Kristin Armitage-Chobot 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 28s kristin.armitage-chobot@ibigr kristin.armAttendee
Mathew Snethen 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 39s m.snethen@perkinseastman.cm.snethen Attendee
Paul Anderson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 52s panderson@spectorgroup.companderson Attendee

19174458947 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 56s Attendee
Gwen Conners 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 37s gconners@1100architect.com gconners@Attendee
Jennifer Greene 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 35s jg@ronnetteriley.com jg@ronnetAttendee
Haley Wiley 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  45m 47s hwiley@jfkmcg.com hwiley@jfkAttendee
Diana Gerges 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 38s dgerges@langan.com dgerges@l Attendee
Derobertis, Dominick 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 43s DDeRobertis@cosentini.com Dominick.DAttendee
Trish Lomonosov - Fentress Incor1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  45m 29s Attendee
Linda Bauer 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 39s lbauer@spectorgroup.com lbauer@spAttendee
Marissa Moser 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 51s mmoser@apa-ny.com mmoser@ Attendee
Cheng, Silvia 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 40s Silvia.Cheng@stvinc.com Silvia.ChenAttendee
Kramer, Jeanette 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  39m 37s Jeanette.Kramer@stvinc.com Jeanette.K Attendee
Hoke, Erika M. 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 29s Erika.Hoke@jacobs.com Erika.Hoke Attendee
Ajay Ghei 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  43m 4s aghei@apa-ny.com aghei@apaAttendee
Gene Eng 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 26s Geng@Gceng.com Geng@GceAttendee
Peter Kanakos 1/18/23, 1  1/19/23, 5  5h 38m 59 PKanakos@Gceng.com PKanakos@Attendee
Magen Mintz 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 47s magen.mintz@lera.com magen.minAttendee
Rafael Stein 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 59s steinr@urbahn.com steinr@urbAttendee
Katie Simeck 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 23s katie.simeck@ibigroup.com katie.simecAttendee
Juergen Riehm 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 31s jr@1100architect.com jr@1100arAttendee
Laura Gallo 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 18s lgallo@grouppmx.com lgallo@groAttendee
SDietz (Guest) 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  45m 52s Attendee

17814203195 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 9s Attendee
Ann Dumas-Swanson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  28m 42s a.dumas-swanson@ramsa.coma.dumas-swAttendee
de Mesa, Zennia 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 22s Zennia.DeMesa@jacobs.com Zennia.DemAttendee
Paul Montero 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 58s Pmontero@lakhanijordan.comPmontero@Attendee
McGlynn, Laura 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  43m 8s laura.mcglynn@aecom.com laura.mcglyAttendee



Carol loewenson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  11m 17s Attendee
Spina, Joseph 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 52s SpinaJ@liro.com SpinaJ@lir Attendee
Stanley, Matthew 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 30s MStanley@dasny.org MStanley@Attendee
Joseph McKenna 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 41s jmckenna@cglcompanies.comjmckenna@Attendee
Wendy Phillips 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 18s Wendy.Phillips@crtkl.com Wendy.PhiAttendee
Hiren Shah 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  1h 31m 21 hiren.shah@ibigroup.com hiren.shah Attendee
Jamling Sherpa 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 18s jamling@sherpagcm.com jamling@s Attendee
Chongba Sherpa 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 24s Chongba@sherpagcm.com Chongba@Attendee
Keith Fentress (Guest) 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 18s Attendee
orgid:78b70198-ee1d-4226-83301/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 4s
Aquilino, Madolyn E. 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  39m 51s Madolyn.Aquilino@stvinc.comMadolyn.AAttendee
Andrea Lamberti 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 19s ALamberti@vinoly.com ALamberti Attendee
Michael Tarricone 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 56s MTarricone@1100architect.coMTarricon Attendee
DeMase, John E 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 37s John.DeMase@jacobs.com John.DeMaAttendee
Patricia McCaffery 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 26s Patty@meyersplus.com patty@me Attendee
Scott Demel 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 41s sdemel@marveldesigns.com sdemel@mAttendee
Brigitte Cook 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 16s BCook@pbdw.com bcook@pbAttendee
Jeffrey Purtell 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 27s jpurtell@dlrgroup.com jpurtell@d Attendee
Tsang, Lisa 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 27s lisa.tsang@aecom.com lisa.tsang@Attendee
Archibald, Delroy 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 19s DArchiba@dasny.org DArchiba@Attendee
Brett Firfer 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 11s bfirfer@cglcompanies.com bfirfer@cgAttendee
Robert Young 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 5s robert@wxystudio.com robert@wxAttendee
Kay McLaurin 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  39m 12s kmclaurin@cglcompanies.comkmclaurin@Attendee
Kevin Kelly 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  28m 54s k.kelly@RAMSA.COM k.kelly@RAAttendee
Michael Mannetta 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  35m 29s mmannetta@spectorgroup.commannett Attendee
Scott Hughes 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  46m 43s scott.hughes@silman.com scott.hugh Attendee
Suarez Jr., Jesus J. 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  39m 50s jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com jjsuarezjr@Attendee
Anne Holford-Smith 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 2  2h 30m 9s AHSmith@pbdw.com AHSmith@Attendee
Arrindell, Hector 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  37m 57s ArrindellH@omb.nyc.gov ArrindellH@Attendee
Maximilian Waldman 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 27s mwaldman@pcparch.com mwaldmanAttendee
Jeannine Nelson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 58s j.nelson@tctcost.com j.nelson@tAttendee

16462611399 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  49s Attendee
Leonard Leung 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 10s LLeung@pbdw.com lleung@pbAttendee
Danielle Stecher 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 23s stecher@mitchellgiurgola.comstecher@mAttendee
Russell Reardon 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 9s rreardon@entech.nyc rreardon@Attendee
Sandler, Matthew 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  36m 12s SandlerM@omb.nyc.gov SandlerM@Attendee
Jenny Freeman 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  32m 37s jfreeman@grouppmx.com jfreeman@Attendee
Hadobas, Jacqueline 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  37m 3s Jacqueline.Hadobas@aecom.cJacqueline Attendee
Harshad Lakhani 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  36m 45s HLakhani@lakhanijordan.com Hlakhani@Attendee
Kenneth Ricci 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  36m 32s kricci@cglcompanies.com kricci@cglcAttendee
Poes, Molly 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  10m 10s MPoes@cosentini.com Molly.PoesAttendee
Sarah (Guest) 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  5m 41s Attendee
Amiri, Q. 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  27m 30s KAmiri@cityhall.nyc.gov KAmiri@ci Attendee
Dell Aquila, Vincent 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  33m 23s DellAquilaV@liro.com DellAquilaVAttendee
David Hodge 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  32m 43s DHodge@vinoly.com DHodge@vAttendee

12129245060 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  15s Attendee
Thierry Paret 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 5  5h 36m 22 thierry.paret@ibigroup.com thierry.par Attendee
Paul Zembsch 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  30m 52s P.Zembsch@RAMSA.COM p.zembsch Attendee

19177428020 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  31m 25s Attendee



Afiya Wilson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  33m 19s afiya@srw-eng.com afiya@srw Attendee
Carol Loewenson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  30m 33s Loewenson@mitchellgiurgola.LoewensonAttendee
Yvette Richardson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  30m 3s yvette@srw-eng.com yvette@srwAttendee
Patricia Hildebrandt 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  30m 37s phildebrandt@jfkmcg.com phildebranAttendee
Catherine Selby 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  28m 10s cselby@dattner.com cselby@daAttendee
Joseph Wagner (DCAS) 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  1h 42m 26 JWAGNER@dcas.nyc.gov JWAGNER@Attendee
Ronnette Riley 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  25m 45s rr@ronnetteriley.com rr@ronnetAttendee
Thomas Joseph 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  16m 11s tjoseph@axiasinc.com tjoseph@aAttendee
Melanie Barnett 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  10m 53s m.barnett@ramsa.com m.barnett@Attendee
Danielle McLelland 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  7m 15s d.mclelland@ramsa.com d.mclellandAttendee
Rafael Dilones 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  5m 15s rdilones@nycourts.gov rdilones@nAttendee

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Leave timeDuration Email Role
Whitbeck, Kelly 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  59m 54s KWhitbec@dasny.org Organizer
Bohl, Kelsey 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  59m 3s KBohl@dasny.org Organizer
Martin, Jack 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  58m 10s JMartin@dasny.org Presenter
Stabulas, Michael 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  55m 27s MStabula@dasny.org Presenter
Cohen, Jerrold 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  56m 37s JCohen@dasny.org Attendee
Juliet Sohn 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  56m 34s jsohn@nycourts.gov Attendee
William Clark 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  52m 56s wclark@nycourts.gov Presenter
Mikrut, Barbara 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  47m 45s BMikrut@cityhall.nyc.gov Presenter
Eugene Hurley 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  44m 33s ehurley@nycourts.gov Presenter
Anthony Alduino 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  43m 25s anthony.alduino@bravoinc.co Attendee
Kristin Armitage-Chobot 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 28s kristin.armitage-chobot@ibigr Attendee
Mathew Snethen 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 39s m.snethen@perkinseastman.cAttendee
Paul Anderson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 52s panderson@spectorgroup.comAttendee

19174458947 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 56s Attendee
Gwen Conners 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 37s gconners@1100architect.com Attendee
Jennifer Greene 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 35s jg@ronnetteriley.com Attendee
Haley Wiley 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  45m 47s hwiley@jfkmcg.com Attendee
Diana Gerges 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 38s dgerges@langan.com Attendee
Derobertis, Dominick 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 43s DDeRobertis@cosentini.com Attendee
Trish Lomonosov - Fentress Incor1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  45m 29s Attendee
Linda Bauer 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 39s lbauer@spectorgroup.com Attendee
Marissa Moser 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 51s mmoser@apa-ny.com Attendee
Cheng, Silvia 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 40s Silvia.Cheng@stvinc.com Attendee
Kramer, Jeanette 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  39m 37s Jeanette.Kramer@stvinc.com Attendee
Hoke, Erika M. 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 29s Erika.Hoke@jacobs.com Attendee
Ajay Ghei 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  43m 4s aghei@apa-ny.com Attendee
Gene Eng 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 26s Geng@Gceng.com Attendee
Peter Kanakos 1/18/23, 1  1/19/23, 5  5h 38m 59 PKanakos@Gceng.com Attendee
Magen Mintz 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 47s magen.mintz@lera.com Attendee
Rafael Stein 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 59s steinr@urbahn.com Attendee
Katie Simeck 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 23s katie.simeck@ibigroup.com Attendee
Juergen Riehm 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 31s jr@1100architect.com Attendee
Laura Gallo 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 18s lgallo@grouppmx.com Attendee
SDietz (Guest) 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  45m 52s Attendee

17814203195 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  42m 9s Attendee



Ann Dumas-Swanson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  28m 42s a.dumas-swanson@ramsa.comAttendee
de Mesa, Zennia 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 22s Zennia.DeMesa@jacobs.com Attendee
Paul Montero 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 58s Pmontero@lakhanijordan.comAttendee
McGlynn, Laura 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  43m 8s laura.mcglynn@aecom.com Attendee
Carol loewenson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  11m 17s Attendee
Spina, Joseph 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 52s SpinaJ@liro.com Attendee
Stanley, Matthew 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 30s MStanley@dasny.org Attendee
Joseph McKenna 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 41s jmckenna@cglcompanies.comAttendee
Wendy Phillips 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 18s Wendy.Phillips@crtkl.com Attendee
Hiren Shah 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  1h 31m 21 hiren.shah@ibigroup.com Attendee
Jamling Sherpa 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 18s jamling@sherpagcm.com Attendee
Chongba Sherpa 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 24s Chongba@sherpagcm.com Attendee
Keith Fentress (Guest) 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 18s Attendee
orgid:78b70198-ee1d-4226-83301/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 4s
Aquilino, Madolyn E. 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  2m 59s Madolyn.Aquilino@stvinc.comAttendee
Aquilino, Madolyn E. 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  36m 52s Madolyn.Aquilino@stvinc.comAttendee
Andrea Lamberti 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 19s ALamberti@vinoly.com Attendee
Michael Tarricone 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 56s MTarricone@1100architect.coAttendee
DeMase, John E 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 37s John.DeMase@jacobs.com Attendee
Patricia McCaffery 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 26s Patty@meyersplus.com Attendee
Scott Demel 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 41s sdemel@marveldesigns.com Attendee
Brigitte Cook 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  41m 16s BCook@pbdw.com Attendee
Jeffrey Purtell 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 27s jpurtell@dlrgroup.com Attendee
Tsang, Lisa 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 27s lisa.tsang@aecom.com Attendee
Archibald, Delroy 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 19s DArchiba@dasny.org Attendee
Brett Firfer 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 11s bfirfer@cglcompanies.com Attendee
Robert Young 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  40m 5s robert@wxystudio.com Attendee
Kay McLaurin 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  39m 12s kmclaurin@cglcompanies.comAttendee
Kevin Kelly 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  28m 54s k.kelly@RAMSA.COM Attendee
Michael Mannetta 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  1m 25s mmannetta@spectorgroup.coAttendee
Michael Mannetta 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  34m 4s mmannetta@spectorgroup.coAttendee
Scott Hughes 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  46m 43s scott.hughes@silman.com Attendee
Suarez Jr., Jesus J. 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  39m 50s jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com Attendee
Anne Holford-Smith 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 2  2h 30m 9s AHSmith@pbdw.com Attendee
Arrindell, Hector 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  37m 57s ArrindellH@omb.nyc.gov Attendee
Maximilian Waldman 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 27s mwaldman@pcparch.com Attendee
Jeannine Nelson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 58s j.nelson@tctcost.com Attendee

16462611399 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  49s Attendee
Leonard Leung 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 10s LLeung@pbdw.com Attendee
Danielle Stecher 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 23s stecher@mitchellgiurgola.comAttendee
Russell Reardon 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  38m 9s rreardon@entech.nyc Attendee
Sandler, Matthew 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  36m 12s SandlerM@omb.nyc.gov Attendee
Jenny Freeman 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  32m 37s jfreeman@grouppmx.com Attendee
Hadobas, Jacqueline 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  37m 3s Jacqueline.Hadobas@aecom.cAttendee
Harshad Lakhani 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  36m 45s HLakhani@lakhanijordan.com Attendee
Kenneth Ricci 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  36m 32s kricci@cglcompanies.com Attendee
Poes, Molly 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  10m 10s MPoes@cosentini.com Attendee
Sarah (Guest) 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  5m 41s Attendee
Amiri, Q. 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  27m 30s KAmiri@cityhall.nyc.gov Attendee



Dell Aquila, Vincent 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  33m 23s DellAquilaV@liro.com Attendee
David Hodge 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  32m 43s DHodge@vinoly.com Attendee

12129245060 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  15s Attendee
Thierry Paret 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 5  5h 36m 22 thierry.paret@ibigroup.com Attendee
Paul Zembsch 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  30m 52s P.Zembsch@RAMSA.COM Attendee

19177428020 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  31m 25s Attendee
Afiya Wilson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  33m 19s afiya@srw-eng.com Attendee
Carol Loewenson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  30m 33s Loewenson@mitchellgiurgola.Attendee
Yvette Richardson 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  30m 3s yvette@srw-eng.com Attendee
Patricia Hildebrandt 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  30m 37s phildebrandt@jfkmcg.com Attendee
Catherine Selby 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  28m 10s cselby@dattner.com Attendee
Joseph Wagner (DCAS) 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  1h 42m 26 JWAGNER@dcas.nyc.gov Attendee
Ronnette Riley 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  25m 45s rr@ronnetteriley.com Attendee
Thomas Joseph 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  16m 11s tjoseph@axiasinc.com Attendee
Melanie Barnett 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  10m 53s m.barnett@ramsa.com Attendee
Danielle McLelland 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  7m 15s d.mclelland@ramsa.com Attendee
Rafael Dilones 1/18/23, 1  1/18/23, 1  5m 15s rdilones@nycourts.gov Attendee


	SIFCH Bridging Consultant RFP#7

